 Double RegulaƟng Valve (Balancing Valve) BSPP Thread 10mm to 50mm
  EPV‐STVU (Screwed)
Features and SpecificaƟon:
Technical Data
Dimensions  10mm‐50mm
Pressure RaƟng  PN20
Material
DezincificaƟon resistance
brass, EPDM gaskets
Model  Size  A  B  C  Weight (Kg)
STVU10  10mm  80  108  95  0.45
STVU15  15mm  86  111  95  0.53
STVU20  20mm  90  114  95  0.58
STVU25  25mm  102  120  96  0.77
STVU32  32mm  120  126  96  1.20
STVU40  40mm  132  138  108  1.50
Dimension
STVU50  50mm  154  148  111  2.30
• Max working temperature: 120°c Min: ‐20°c
• Pressure class: DN15‐50 PN16
• The measuring staƟons are used when measuring flow in heaƟng, cooling and water supply system.
• The flow can be easily be measured aŌer installaƟon.